	DIFICATION OF CONTRA	CT BPANO.	1. CONTRACT ID CODE PAGE OF PA
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE See Block 16c.	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE RI 10570518C	EQ. NO. CIO-01-174 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicable)
	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If othe	r than Item 6) 3100
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div of Contracts Two White Flint North - MS T-7-I-2 Attn: Jeffrey R. Mitchell, 301-41 Washington, DC 20555	n 2	Div of Contrac Two White Flin	t North - MS T-7-I-2 R. Mitchell, 301-415-6465
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county,	State and ZIP Code)	<b>!</b>	(X) BA. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.
FILENET CORPORATION Attn: Tracy Copen			98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)
3565 HARBOR BLVD COSTA MESA CA 926261420			10A MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-33-01-174
CODE	FACILITY CODE	······	10B. DATED (SEE ПЕМ 13) X 02-01-2001
11. THIS I7	TEM ONLY APPLIES TO	AMENDMENTS OF	SOLICITATIONS
KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PL. RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or lett and date specified. 2. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required)	virtue of this amendment you des ter makes reference to the solicita 510-15-5G2-350 J12	Ire to change an offer aire tion and this amendment,	ady submitted, such change may be made
12 THIC ITEM (	Obligate \$96,060.20 APPLIES ONLY TO MODI		
	ES THE CONTRACT/ORD		
(X) A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Spe	ecity authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH	IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE C	ONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIE X SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY O		IANGES (such as changes in	paying office, appropriation date, etc.)
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO I	PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY DF:		· · ·
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)			
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this docume	nt and return0	copies to the issuing office.
4. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized	by UCF section headings, including solicitation	n/contract subject matter where fea	sībie.)
SE	E ATTACHED PAGE 2 FOR D	ESCRIPTION OF THE	MODIFICATION
			· ·
			· · · ·
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document re	llerenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	nged, remains unchanged and in fu	ill force and effect.
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document re 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	lerenced in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	nged, remains unchanged and in fu 16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CON Robert B. Webbe Contracting Of:	TRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) BY
	ilerenced in liem 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha 15C. DATE SIGNED	18A. NAME AND TITLE OF CON Robert B. Webby Contracting Of: 18B. UNITED STATES OF AMER	TRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) er ficer
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)	······································	18A NAME AND TITLE OF CON Robert B. Webby Contracting Of: 18B. UNITED STATES OF AMER BY	TRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) er ficer

----

u**l fuir -** Anmari

-

Contact No. NRC-33-01-174 Modification No. 8 Page 2

The purpose of this modification is to: (1) provide funding in the amount of \$96,060.20 to cover the cost through January 31, 2005: Accordingly, the contract is modified as follows:

Under Section B.4, "CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-FIRM FIRXED PRICE (JUN 1988)," the firm fixed price amount of the contract is increased by \$96,060.20 from \$2,082,922.60 to \$2,178,982.80. Therefore, the sentence under this section is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following in lieu thereof:

"The firm fixed price of this contract is \$2,178,982.80."

In accordance with FAR clause 52.232.18 "AVAILABILITY OF FUNDS" the Contractor shall not exceed the total funds obligated without prior approval by the NRC Contracting Officer.

A summary of obligations for this contract, from award date through the date of this action, is given below:

Total FY01 Obligations:	\$538,422.60
Total FY02 Obligations:	\$538,422.60
Total FY03 Obligations:	\$448,685.50
Total FY04 Obligations:	\$557,391.90
Mod 8 FY05 Obligations:	\$ 96,060.20

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations \$2,178,982.80

This modification obligates FY05 funds in the amount of \$96,060.20.

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.